
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 

Mar-24

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   

(Side & Rear Loader)
Weekly Loads

Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              

(Rear Dumps)
Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads

Weekly Soil 

Loads

Beneficial

Reuse

(tons)

MSW (Tons)

Gross Tons 

(Beneficial Reuse  

+MSW) 

Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Friday 03/01/2024 277 163 138 0 10 87 164.69 9,188.51 9,353.20 1,523.81 675

Saturday 03/02/2024 142 419 1 164 14 152 0 0 1 11 0 87 16.22 3,240.50 3,256.72 0.00 158

Monday 03/04/2024 263 134 88 0 22 0 314.45 7,793.20 8,107.65 0.00 507

Tuesday 03/05/2024 248 188 75 5 14 0 266.49 7,809.53 8,076.02 0.00 530

Wednesday 03/06/2024 228 154 111 1 14 4 338.65 7,349.13 7,687.78 64.65 512

Thursday 03/07/2024 238 153 77 0 13 0 197.07 7,320.86 7,517.93 0.00 481

Friday 03/08/2024 268 122 86 0 46 42 634.71 7,860.26 8,494.97 767.90 564

Saturday 03/09/2024 185 1,430 18 769 15 452 0 6 12 121 3 49 189.53 4,235.75 4,425.28 37.42 233

Monday 03/11/2024 284 182 106 5 2 86 18.62 8,646.61 8,665.23 1,517.28 665

Tuesday 03/12/2024 246 168 92 4 13 122 274.73 7,586.69 7,861.42 2,142.74 645

Wednesday 03/13/2024 309 158 135 7 19 150 333.57 9,812.16 10,145.73 2,614.86 778

Thursday 03/14/2024 254 157 88 0 1 4 97.05 7,665.04 7,762.09 1,736.34 504

Friday 03/15/2024 329 160 117 0 3 4 266.53 9,968.33 10,234.86 1,841.65 613

Saturday 03/16/2024 183 1,605 0 825 37 575 0 16 6 44 3 369 92.55 4,603.72 4,696.27 442.90 229

Monday 03/18/2024 311 183 167 4 24 117 370.87 10,754.36 11,125.23 1,989.39 806

Tuesday 03/19/2024 340 187 171 9 17 131 239.88 11,281.78 11,521.66 2,199.82 855

Wednesday 03/20/2024 330 155 148 4 30 112 466.96 10,192.66 10,659.62 1,898.20 779

Thursday 03/21/2024 294 152 129 7 16 120 266.51 9,093.37 9,359.88 1,991.60 718

Friday 03/22/2024 313 161 147 5 22 40 341.98 9,856.00 10,197.98 665.89 688

Saturday 03/23/2024 98 1,686 0 838 13 775 1 30 0 109 0 520 0.00 2,200.73 2,200.73 0.00 112

Monday 03/25/2024 268 177 75 0 10 0 166.99 8,217.78 8,384.77 0.00 530

Tuesday 03/26/2024 305 175 87 3 20 69 327.85 8,745.66 9,073.51 1,249.95 659

Wednesday 03/27/2024 296 157 81 3 16 164 287.15 8,378.04 8,665.19 2,680.92 717

Thursday 03/28/2024 298 157 113 5 10 145 152.96 9,076.41 9,229.37 2,463.40 728

Friday 03/29/2024 300 162 106 3 36 157 629.81 8,863.23 9,493.04 2,555.95 764

Saturday 03/30/2024 134 1,601 0 828 15 477 0 14 0 92 1 536 0.00 3,163.60 3,163.60 850.00 150

6,741.00 6,741.00 3,424.00 3,424.00 2,431.00 2,431.00 66.00 66.00 377.00 377.00 1,561.00 1,561.00 6,455.82 202,903.91 209,359.73 31,234.67 14,600.00

Loads by Vehicle Type


